NEW !!
Microbiological Monitors &
Analytical Funnels(Sterile)
VISIT US
Vials/Caps/Septa Manufacturer
Syringe Filter Manufacturer
Lab Consumables Manufacturer

LxWxH(cm)
Noise Level(dBA)
Ordering Information
Model No.
D2    Finetech® Vacuum Pump
Sterile Bottle Top Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500 ml
Individually Packed
Sterile Bottle Top Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500 ml
Individually Packed
Sterile Bottle Top Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500 ml
Individually Packed
Sterile Bottle Top Vacuum Filter
Funnel Capacity: 500 ml
Individually Packed
FC-PVDF500G045I-90 PVDF 90mm 0.45um 12pcs/CTN
FC-PVDF500G022I-90 90mm 0.22um 12pcs/CTNPVDF
FC-PES500G045I-90 PES 90mm 0.45um 12pcs/CTN
FC-PES500G022I-90 PES 90mm 0.22um 12pcs/CTN
Model NO. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Description Packaging
07
D. Finetech® Vacuum filtration system
08

area and clear graduation make the mark and volume calibra-
tion more convenient. Maximum RCF:17,000xg
Ordering Information
Cryotubes
For more, please visit www.finetech-filters.com
FT334 Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color, self standing 500pc/bag
5000pcs/CTN
FT334-EO Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color, self standing, Sterile 500pcs/bag
2000pcs/CTN
FT334-1 Cryotube 1.8ml, external screw cap with color code, Round Bottom 500pc/bag
5000pcs/CTN
FT334-2 Cryotube 4.5ml, external screw cap with color code, self standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT334-3 Cryotube 4.5ml, external screw cap with color code, Round Bottom 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT335 Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color, self standing 500pc/bag
5000PCS/CTN
FT335-EO Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color, self standing, Sterile 100pc/bag
2000pcs/CTN
FT335-1 Cryotube 1.8ml, Internal screw cap with color code ,Round Bottom 500pc/bag
5000PCS/CTN
FT335-2 Cryotube 4.5ml, Internal screw cap with color code, self standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
FT335-3 Cryotube 4.5ml, Internal screw cap with color code, Round standing 200pcs/bag
2000PCS/CTN
CT-25-PC Cryongeic PC box, 7.4*7.4*5.4cm,for 2ml cryotube of 25pcs
resistant -196 0C
50pcs/CTN